
1 3xØ12

4500

③ TŘ. Ø6 á 200 mm

2 2xØ10

4 2xØ10

4 2xØ10

2 2xØ10 - L = 4450 mm

1 3xØ12 - L = 4450 mm

3 23xØ6 á 200 mm, L = 916 mm

294

104

104

60

60

294

4 2xØ10 - L = 1088 mm

400

400

288

4 2xØ10 - L = 1088 mm

400

400

288

5 1xZávěs 6000-1.3-0040

5 1xZávěs 6000-1.3-0040

500 3500 500

A

A´

B
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C
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4500
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4.
OBOR

MĚŘÍTKO

TOMÁŠ HOZMAN

Č.VÝKRESU

SI - C
ROČNÍK

BAKALÁŘSKÁ PRÁCE

Ing. Martin Tipka Ph.D. K133 - KATEDRA BETONOVÝCH A
ZDĚNÝCH KONSTRUKCÍ

22.04.2020

VAZNICE (VAR.1)

A4
1:30

2

Výkaz výztuže

Krytí c = 15 mm, ocel B 500 B, výztuž kótována na osu

Beton C 40/50

Ø15 mm Ø15 mm

4Ø

4Ø

XC1 - Cl 0,2 - D/max 16 S3 dle ČSN EN 206+A1

5 1xZávěs 6000-1.3-0040

5 1xZávěs 6000-1.3-0040

3 Ø6 á 200 mm

A-A´

1 Ø12

2 Ø10

4 Ø10

3 Ø6 á 200 mm

B-B´

1 Ø12

2 Ø10

140

3
3
0

3
3
0

140

3 Ø6 á 200 mm

C-C´

1 Ø12

2 Ø10

3
3
0

140


